
LOTS 11, 12 & S1/2 LOT 13 BLK 4 
UNIT 1.

BARTLEY JUANITA NICOLE
948 SE TEAKWOOD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07734-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/29/2021 CP 0.73 31,650 0 0 31,650

STANDARD
1

280,528
2,200
31,650

314,378
42,545

271,833
HX HB 50,722

221,111
314,378

0

314,378

1447/1042 8/17/2021 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE RICHARD ALAN

BARTLEY JUANITA NIC

1415/2232 7/21/2020 WD U I 16 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS WALTER WITT

RICHARD ALAN & AMY 
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2022HX Base Yr

948 SE TEAKWOOD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,290 117.1275 131.18 431,582 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3046

BAS 1,786 100 1,786 152,287

FCP 480 25 120 10,232

FOP 45 30 14 1,194

FOP 224 30 67 5,713

FUS 1,260 100 1,260 107,437

UST 96 45 43 3,667

3,891 3,290 280,528

BAS= W30 FCP= N14 W20 UST= W4 S24E4 N24$ S24 E20 N10$ S10W24
S22 E38 FOP= E9 N5 W9 S5$N5 E 30 N27 FOP=  N16 W14 S16 E14$
W14$ PTR=N60 FUS= W45 S28 E45 N28$ S60$.
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4

24

4
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 31,650.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 31,650


